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AGENDA 

At its 84th plenary meeting on 15 September 1964, the General Conference 

adopted the following agenda for the sossion3 allocating the items for 

initial discussion as indicated: 

Item 

Number 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Title 

4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 

9. 
10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

Opening of the session 

Election of the President 

Credentials of delegates to the 
eighth regular session 

(a) Appointment of the 
Credentials Committee 

(b) Report of the Credentials Committee 

Election of the Vice-Presidents 

Appointment of the General Committee 

Applications for membership of the Agency 

Statement by the Director General 

Adoption of the agenda and allocation 
of items for initial discussion 

Closing date of the session 

General debate and report of the Board 
of Governors for 1965-64 

Arrangements for the ninth regular session 

Election of Members to the Board of Governors 

The Agency's programme for 1965-66 and 
budget for 1965 

Scale of Members' contributions for 1965 

Allocation for initial 
discussion 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

General Committee 

General Committee 

Plenary meeting 

General Committee 

General Committee 

Programme,, Technical 
and Budget Committee 

Programme^ 'Technical 
and Budget Committee 

64-4531 



GC(VIII)/285 
page 2 

Item 

Number 

15.' 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

Title 

Proposal for a change in the Regular Budget 
.J3,pprpprlati.ons....f.or 19.$4s item .proposed 
jointly by the Czechoslovak Socialist 
Republic and Hungary 

The Agency's accounts for 1963 

The Agency's relations with intergovernmental 
organizations 

Voluntary contributions to the General 
Fund for 1965 

Annual reports on the Agency's activities 

Elections to the Agency's Staff Pension 
Committee 

Allocation 'for initial 
discussion •' 

Programme? Technical 
.and Budget. Committee 

Administrative and 
Legal Committee 

Administrative and 
Legal Committee 

Plenary meeting 

Plonary meeting 

Plenary meeting 

21. Closing of tbc session Pionary.meeting 


