



International Atomic Energy Agency

General Conference

GC(VIII)/285 15 September 1964 GLNJRAL Distr.

Original: ENGLISH

Eighth regular session

$\Lambda G \exists N D A$

At its 84th plenary meeting on 15 September 1964, the General Conference adopted the following agenda for the session, allocating the items for initial discussion as indicated:

	Itom	Allocation for initial
Number	Title	discussion
1.	Opening of the session	Plenary meeting
2.	Election of the President	Plenary moeting
3.	Credentials of delegates to the cighth regular session	
	(a) Appointment of the Credentials Committee	Plonary moeting
	(b) Report of the Credentials Committee	Plonary moeting
4.	Election of the Vice-Presidents	Plenary mocting
5.	Appointment of the General Committee	Plonary moeting
6.	Applications for membership of the Agency	Plenary meeting
7.	Statement by the Director General	Plenary meeting
8.	$\hat{\mathbf{A}}$ doption of the agenda and allocation of items for initial discussion	General Committee
9•	Closing date of the session	General Committee
10.	General debate and report of the Board of Governors for 1963-64	Plonary meeting
11.	Arrangements for the ninth regular session	General Committee
12.	Election of Members to the Board of Governors	General Committee
13.	The Agency's programme for 1965-66 and budget for 1965	Programme, Technical and Budget Committee
14.	Scale of Members' contributions for 1965	Programmo, Tochnical and Budget Committee

	<u>Itcm</u> ·	
Number	<u>Titlo</u>	Allocation for initial discussion
15.	Proposal for a change in the Regular Budget appropriations for 1964: item proposed jointly by the Czechoslovak Socialist Republic and Hungary	Programmo, Tochnical
16.	The Agency's accounts for 1963	Administrative and Logal Committee
17.	The Agency's relations with intergovernmental organizations	Administrative and Legal Committee
18.	Voluntary contributions to the General Fund for 1965	Plenary meeting
19.	Annual reports on the Agency's activities	Plonary moeting
20.	Elections to the Agency's Staff Pension Committee	Plenary meeting
21.	Closing of the session	Plenary meeting